Tillfalle: Maj 2017

Regnr

SE35540/2011
SE24652/2016
S40550/2005

SE18177/2013
SE18177/2013

Hundnamn

HJORTHULT'S AFFE
HJORTHULT'S CELLO
HJORTHULT'S VILHELM
RODHAKENS UFSA
RODHAKENS UFSA

BOHUSLAN-DALSLAND

Kén Godk. ejGodk. Pris

4TI IT

Anlagsklass Oppen klass Startdatum: 20170501
Provdatum Domare

ol N e

20170501
20170501
20170501
20170516
20170525

JACOBSEN TOMMY
JACOBSEN TOMMY
JACOBSEN TOMMY
JOHANSSON BIRGITTA
KRANTZ LARS

Slutdatum: 20170531
Ras

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR



